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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

ACAD1 409.80Stein, Julia

Lahs2 289.36Perkins, Cora
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 2  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

ACAD1 432.52Mattox, Foster

Lahs2 426.59Corey, Koh

ACAD--- X119.78Vuong, Vince
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:55.46ACAD

1) Moskowitz, Bella 10 2) Siebenthal, Sophia 08

3) Berg, Jordan 11 4) Fan, Cindy 12

29.57 1:03.00 1:30.79 1:55.46

2 2:06.46CSC

1) Kidd, Cedar 2) Russell, Lilyan

3) Abril, Isabel 4) Ford, Tatum

32.83 1:07.73 1:38.01 2:06.46

3 2:06.69STPI

1) Machtinger, Ava Marie SR 2) Phelps, Audrey JR

3) Madrid, Danira JR 4) Garcia, Madelyn SO

31.60 1:07.23 1:37.88 2:06.69

4 2:07.27Cottonwood

1) Megofna, Saige 2) Chavez, Liliana

3) Woodard, Lauren 4) Chavez, Ariana

29.90 1:04.06 1:34.27 2:07.27

5 2:08.33Lahs

1) Holland, Allie SR 2) Pakin, Sonya FR

3) Brug, Deb JR 4) Riede, Emma JR

32.13 1:07.31 1:39.67 2:08.33

6 2:09.65Cleveland

1) Schlosser, Ava SR 2) Ledesma, Chloe SR

3) Pena, Lucia SO 4) Wagenblast, Hailey SO

29.37 1:39.57 2:09.65

7 2:16.06Oak Grove

1) Hicks, Coley SO 2) Quinn, Ashley FR

3) Hicks, Mylie JR 4) Hutchins, Elisa JR

35.52 1:11.45 1:44.18 2:16.06

8 2:16.22HOPE

1) Elliott, Emma 2) Torres-Smith, Brooke

3) Wier, Isabelle 4) Hoffman, Madison

36.31 1:13.02 1:45.30 2:16.22

9 2:21.78Bosque

1) Nims, Sophie SO 2) Franklin-Back, Bailey JR

3) Lupo, Mattie SR 4) Kreutzian, Rainey SO

36.31 1:24.91 1:54.47 2:21.78

10 2:27.47Sandia Prep

1) Crump, Marley SO 2) Gutow, Katie

3) Koppman, Sophie 4) Rau, Cassidy

36.56 1:22.98 1:56.31 2:27.47

11 2:43.80Tigers

1) Wade, Parker 2) Green, Teagan

3) Desersa, Katrina 4) Wigfall, Michelle

42.87 1:25.16 2:09.23 2:43.80
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:39.17ACAD

1) McShane, Pierce 12 2) Camp, Shep 11

3) Yu, Jack 12 4) Carlson, Soren 10

25.51 54.12 1:17.58 1:39.17

2 1:47.24Lahs

1) Corey, Ian SR 2) Daligault, Thomas SO

3) Pedersen, Zane SR 4) Kerstiens, Jace SR

28.50 57.89 1:22.29 1:47.24

3 1:53.17HOPE

1) Boren, Benjamin 2) Jarrett, Josh

3) Cruz, Christian 4) Skarsguard, Soren

33.24 1:04.62 1:29.36 1:53.17

4 1:53.84STPI

1) Whitson, Branson SO 2) Martinez, Isaiah SR

3) Duran, Justin SR 4) Martinez, Dominic SR

30.98 1:03.78 1:30.17 1:53.84

5 1:56.48CSC

1) Buck, Thomas 2) Salfran, Aron

3) Bobo, Lucas 4) Sands, Jason

30.58 1:04.75 1:30.52 1:56.48

6 2:16.04Cleveland

1) Fredette, John JR 2) Harris, Devin JR

3) Espinosa, Lucas JR 4) Padilla, Emilio SO

34.77 1:15.15 1:43.59 2:16.04

7 2:24.64Tigers

1) Malone, Braylon 2) Viktorik, Adrian

3) Hernandez, Cruz 4) Borrego, Aaron

33.58 1:23.35 1:52.35 2:24.64

8 2:25.08Bosque

1) Ambrogi, Hudson JR 2) Wexler, Rhys FR

3) Dickson, Jonah JR 4) Liebelt, Mo FR

41.90 1:20.63 1:49.42 2:25.08

--- DQCottonwood

1) Schoenholzer, Ryen 2) Macias, Damian

3) Nevarez, Christopher 4) Schneider, Ike

36.31 1:12.47 1:40.12 DQ

--- DQPatriots

1) King, Kabren 11 2) Chavez, Kaidyn SR

3) Hernandez, Raja SR 4) Padilla, Claudio SR

40.91 1:22.05 1:53.92 DQ

B--- NSSTPI
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 5  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 101 58.07Tarbox, Bella

27.34 58.07

ACAD 092 1:00.82Preston, Nyna

28.87 1:00.82

Lahs FR3 1:01.02Nowell, Grace

29.01 1:01.02

Tigers4 1:01.83O'Kelley, Eva

29.08 1:01.83

CSC*5 1:03.38Loper, Violet

29.94 1:03.38

ACAD 12*5 1:03.38Correa, Melia

30.77 1:03.38

ACAD 097 1:04.88Chen, Sandy

30.39 1:04.88

Lahs FR*8 1:06.92Kerstiens, Anna

31.72 1:06.92

Lahs FR*8 1:06.92Rosette, Ellie

32.30 1:06.92

CSC10 1:07.09Cimental, Jayleen

31.84 1:07.09

CSC11 1:07.98Dybevik, Sophia

32.31 1:07.98

Sandia Prep SO12 1:08.42Crump, Marley

33.09 1:08.42

CSC13 1:08.66Hernandez, Lailah

32.25 1:08.66

Cleveland SO14 1:10.20McKinney, Ciara

34.10 1:10.20

Lahs SR15 1:12.98Evans, Sadie

33.36 1:12.98

STPI16 1:13.17Garcia, Rika

34.94 1:13.17

STPI FR17 1:13.33Ouellette, Elizabeth

34.47 1:13.33

Cottonwood18 1:13.99Woodard, Lauren

35.31 1:13.99

Cottonwood19 1:17.82Steele, Lilly

37.06 1:17.82

Cleveland SR20 1:18.06Smith, Deja

34.41 1:18.06

STPI SO21 1:20.49Sanchez, Madison

37.41 1:20.49

Cleveland FR22 1:22.00Broom, Molly

37.76 1:22.00

Tigers23 1:22.35Cervantes, Cheyenne

40.32 1:22.35

Patriots 1024 1:23.19Dodson, Kaia

38.42 1:23.19

Patriots SO25 1:24.47Belmont, Isabella

39.28 1:24.47

Socorro High 1226 1:27.63Esquibel, Eryn

38.56 1:27.63

Tigers27 1:28.58Espiritu, Rylee

40.35 1:28.58

Tigers28 1:28.83Wigfall, Michelle

42.12 1:28.83

Patriots 0929 1:32.77Cowboy, Tatum

41.80 1:32.77

Chs Rams SO30 1:34.58Toledo, Cara

43.44 1:34.58

Socorro High31 1:34.82Saavedra, Estella

Socorro High32 1:36.38Scates, Anea

45.24 1:36.38

Socorro High33 1:37.87deVries, Max

Sandia Prep34 1:43.82Gutierrez, Marissa

Patriots 1035 1:47.03Tapia, Lynnicka

STPI FR36 2:07.80Pouska, Lucy

54.56 2:07.80

Sandia Prep37 2:24.29Gordon, Elle

57.93 2:24.29

Cottonwood--- NSPalma, Adrianna

Patriots 11--- NSPoyer, Mackenzie

Cottonwood--- NSNevarez, Ariana

Bosque SR--- NSLupo, Mattie

Patriots SO--- NSWashburn, Tamia
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 091 51.32Leng, William

24.93 51.32

Lahs SR2 51.51Borovina, William

24.29 51.51

Lahs SR3 52.23Shiina, Takeshi

25.03 52.23

ACAD 114 52.64Mattox, Oliver

24.78 52.64

HOPE5 54.10Skarsguard, Soren

26.01 54.10

Cottonwood6 55.12Nevarez, Christopher

25.79 55.12

Cottonwood7 56.66Rael, Lewis

27.54 56.66

Tigers8 57.70Carmody, Noah

27.44 57.70

Bosque JR9 58.17Dickson, Jonah

27.68 58.17

STPI FR10 58.29Barela, Isaiah

27.87 58.29

Tigers11 1:00.28Rose, Chase

28.48 1:00.28

ACAD12 1:02.39Whitten, Thomas

Patriots 1113 1:02.54King, Kabren

28.19 1:02.54

Cottonwood14 1:04.33Schneider, Ike

30.39 1:04.33

Sandia Prep FR15 1:04.57Davis, Logan

30.33 1:04.57

ACAD 0816 1:07.02Hu, Julian

30.33 1:07.02

Tigers17 1:09.22Hernandez, Cruz

33.15 1:09.22

Socorro High18 1:09.65Hicks, Rylan

32.66 1:09.65

Cleveland JR19 1:10.15Koehler, Nico

Cleveland SO20 1:12.36Padilla, Emilio

35.00 1:12.36

Patriots SR21 1:12.98Hernandez, Raja

33.13 1:12.98

Cleveland22 1:13.27Cavadas Comarella, Diego

31.85 1:13.27

Socorro High 823 1:13.62Carrillo, Jacob

34.26 1:13.62

Patriots SR24 1:14.20Padilla, Claudio

34.70 1:14.20

Patriots SR25 1:15.08Chavez, Kaidyn

35.25 1:15.08

Sandia Prep26 1:18.01Kaplan, Lee

35.31 1:18.01

Socorro High27 1:19.09Wilkinson, Lincoln

36.48 1:19.09

Chs Rams28 1:19.19Chavez, Julian

35.97 1:19.19

(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cleveland FR29 1:19.41De La Rosa, Mason

35.77 1:19.41

Socorro High30 1:26.98Evans, Nick

36.84 1:26.98

Tigers31 1:27.70Borrego, Aaron

39.79 1:27.70

HOPE--- DQJarrett, Josh

Cottonwood--- DQFaron, Nick

Chs Rams--- NSTrujillo, Cimarron
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:23.23CSC

1) Russell, Lilyan 2) Eugene, Evelee

3) Cornish, Reagan 4) Buck, Karissa

35.89 1:12.00 1:47.09 2:23.23

2 2:30.89Lahs

1) Evans, Grace SO 2) Ronning, Lena SR

3) Kerstiens, Anna FR 4) Nolen, Libby SR

36.79 1:11.97 1:50.91 2:30.89

3 2:39.52ACAD

1) Moore, Danielle 11 2) Serino, Sophia 10

3) Pacheco, Lauren 11 4) Dominguez, Brooklynn 10

43.85 1:22.33 2:04.33 2:39.52

4 2:40.20Cleveland

1) Ledesma, Chloe SR 2) Wagenblast, Hailey SO

3) Chavez-Rodriguez, Ziyah SO 4) Pena, Lucia SO

40.92 1:29.20 2:40.20

5 2:41.03STPI

1) Machtinger, Ava Marie SR 2) Garcia-Haynie, Alicia SO

3) Ouellette, Elizabeth FR 4) Phelps, Audrey JR

39.00 1:21.21 2:05.50 2:41.03

6 2:46.88Tigers

1) Carmody, Rachel 2) Wierzbanowski, Lillian

3) Green, Bailey 4) Desersa, Katrina

39.14 1:23.33 2:46.88

7 3:02.76Cottonwood

1) Nevarez, Ariana 2) Poore, Julia

3) Steele, Lilly 4) Steele, Paige

44.88 1:29.43 2:16.29 3:02.76

--- XDQHOPE

1) Hoffman, Madison 2) Patrick, Ava

3) Torres-Smith, Brooke 4) Wier, Isabelle

58.87 1:41.35 2:17.85 DQ
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:17.17Lahs

1) Nowell, Sam JR 2) Pedersen, Zane SR

3) Adams, James SR 4) Tripp, Tyghe SR

31.48 1:01.88 1:38.87 2:17.17

2 2:20.37STPI

1) Hollowwa, Charlie 2) Martinez, Isaiah SR

3) Duran, Justin SR 4) Whitson, Branson SO

42.12 1:16.14 1:48.64 2:20.37

3 2:24.14HOPE

1) McGee, Jackson 2) Benson, Merek

3) Jarrett, Josh 4) Cruz, Christian

38.96 1:20.44 1:53.79 2:24.14

4 2:29.32Socorro High

1) Johnston, Connor 10 2) Hicks, Rylan

3) Sewell, Riley 9 4) Watkins, Ben 10

36.22 1:18.69 1:55.40 2:29.32

5 2:29.67CSC

1) Sands, Jason 2) Henrikson, Lucas

3) Ruiz, Armando 4) Fullington, Matthew

34.45 1:12.14 1:52.69 2:29.67

--- DQACAD

1) Kraemer, Ashton 11 2) Ellison, Ben

3) Rundle, Matthew 10 4) Orendorff, Eoin 08

32.56 1:14.82 1:59.33 DQ
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 101 1:03.56Moskowitz, Bella

30.69 1:03.56

Cleveland SR2 1:03.96Schlosser, Ava

30.46 1:03.96

Cottonwood3 1:04.48Megofna, Saige

31.30 1:04.48

ACAD 094 1:04.64Hashimoto, Kemy

31.69 1:04.64

ACAD 105 1:04.78Roth, Lucia

31.34 1:04.78

ACAD 086 1:05.95Roth, Elena

31.78 1:05.95

Lahs FR7 1:08.43Pakin, Sonya

33.57 1:08.43

CSC8 1:10.60Kidd, Cedar

34.56 1:10.60

CSC9 1:14.41Cimental, Jayleen

36.15 1:14.41

CSC10 1:14.83Dybevik, Sophia

36.28 1:14.83

Lahs11 1:15.95Daligault, Emilie

37.07 1:15.95

Lahs SO12 1:18.83Snelson, McKenzie

37.91 1:18.83

Lahs SR13 1:19.44Evans, Sadie

37.65 1:19.44

CSC14 1:23.01Hernandez, Lailah

40.26 1:23.01

Tigers15 1:28.48Carmody, Rachel

43.35 1:28.48

Socorro High 1216 1:40.52Esquibel, Eryn

47.87 1:40.52

Tigers17 1:40.55Hess, Alia

51.11 1:40.55

Sandia Prep SO18 1:44.72Garica, Madi

45.59 1:44.72

Socorro High19 1:47.48Saavedra, Estella

1:49.12 1:47.48

Socorro High20 1:50.73Scates, Anea

55.78 1:50.73

Sandia Prep21 2:05.06Gutierrez, Marissa

1:00.64 2:05.06

Cottonwood--- DQSteele, Paige

47.05 DQ

Socorro High--- DQdeVries, Max

Tigers--- DQNelson, Hailey

51.44 DQ

Cleveland FR--- NSMcKinney, Alayna

Cleveland FR--- NSRobles, Emilia
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 121 54.29McShane, Pierce

26.66 54.29

Lahs SR2 59.99Borovina, William

29.27 59.99

Lahs SR3 1:03.87Corey, Ian

31.30 1:03.87

HOPE4 1:07.12Guhrke, Zolin

32.03 1:07.12

Oak Grove5 1:09.07Wingard, Carter

ACAD 126 1:09.10Kelley, Ryan

33.95 1:09.10

Socorro High 97 1:10.68Sewell, Riley

33.12 1:10.68

Cottonwood8 1:12.96Garcia, Adam

HOPE9 1:15.92McGee, Jackson

36.69 1:15.92

HOPE10 1:17.37Boren, Benjamin

37.33 1:17.37

Tigers11 1:18.62Artiaga, Landon

38.19 1:18.62

Cleveland12 1:23.06Cavadas Comarella, Diego

ACAD 0813 1:24.17Hu, Julian

41.00 1:24.17

Sandia Prep SO14 1:24.30Henderson, Josiah

39.58 1:24.30

Socorro High 815 1:33.09Carrillo, Jacob

45.18 1:33.09

Cottonwood16 1:34.01McCrory, Dylan

43.71 1:34.01

ACAD 0917 1:37.69Snyder, Creedence

46.24 1:37.69

Tigers18 1:43.26Viktorik, Adrian

Cleveland FR19 1:44.64De La Rosa, Mason

48.72 1:44.64

Cleveland JR--- DQKoehler, Nico

43.67 DQ

Tigers--- DQBorrego, Aaron

57.96 DQ

Cottonwood--- DQSchoenholzer, Ryen

38.40 DQ
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 11  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay 100 IM Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 4:29.83CSC

1) Spears, Julia 2) Smith, Mackayla

3) Cornish, Reagan 4) Palla, Claire

29.70 1:04.97 1:34.93 2:13.61

2:45.13 3:21.16 3:52.69 4:29.83

2 4:53.78ACAD

1) Jehanzeb, Zoya 09 2) Li, Bonnie 11

3) Tarbox, Bella 10 4) Preston, Nyna 09

40.18 1:39.94 2:33.83 3:04.23

3:41.77 4:16.65 4:53.78

3 4:54.52Lahs

1) Price, Catherine JR 2) Brug, Deb JR

3) Clayton, Samantha FR 4) Ronning, Lena SR

33.18 1:13.59 1:46.77 2:28.77

3:05.92 3:45.04 4:18.53 4:54.52

4 5:16.23STPI

41.76 1:29.29 2:05.17 3:05.16

3:28.55 4:16.43 4:39.92 5:16.23
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay 100 IM Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 4:16.47Lahs

1) Borovina, William SR 2) Tripp, Tyghe SR

3) Daligault, Thomas SO 4) Shiina, Takeshi SR

29.24 1:04.45 1:41.02 2:18.64

2:45.49 3:16.99 3:35.60 4:16.47

2 4:26.69ACAD

1) Stockton, Wade 10 2) Camp, Callahan 09

3) Yu, Jack 12 4) Romero, Juan-Antonio 09

31.82 1:08.87 1:42.45 2:33.02

3:19.26 3:50.03 4:26.69

3 4:49.72Cleveland

1) Schluep, Dylan JR 2) Harris, Devin JR

3) Fredette, John JR 4) Espinosa, Lucas JR

29.84 1:06.63 1:42.09 2:23.92

2:59.09 3:51.03 4:15.00 4:49.72

4 4:57.79CSC

1) Bobo, Owen 2) Henrikson, Lucas

3) Ruiz, Armando 4) Fullington, Matthew

32.72 1:13.37 1:48.50 2:26.50

3:01.65 3:43.06 4:18.24 4:57.79

5 5:09.99Socorro High

1) Sewell, Riley 9 2) Hicks, Rylan

3) Johnston, Connor 10 4) Watkins, Ben 10

33.05 1:15.42 1:55.87 2:41.36

3:19.58 4:00.43 4:33.21 5:09.99

--- NSSTPI
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:47.19CSC

1) Palla, Claire 2) Eugene, Evelee

3) McWilliams, Niamh 4) Kidd, Molly

25.93 53.00 1:19.97 1:47.19

2 1:49.76ACAD

1) Correa, Melia 12 2) Hashimoto, Kemy 09

3) Roth, Lucia 10 4) Becker, Sephira 11

29.07 55.42 1:22.50 1:49.76

3 1:55.46Cottonwood

1) Megofna, Saige 2) Chavez, Liliana

3) Woodard, Lauren 4) Chavez, Ariana

27.83 54.79 1:28.13 1:55.46

4 2:03.09Lahs

1) Holland, Allie SR 2) Nolen, Libby SR

3) Rosette, Ellie FR 4) Clayton, Samantha FR

29.60 1:03.55 1:34.77 2:03.09

5 2:03.73Tigers

1) O'Kelley, Eva 2) Green, Teagan

3) Green, Bailey 4) Wade, Parker

27.97 1:02.55 1:31.94 2:03.73

6 2:03.85Bosque

1) Nims, Sophie SO 2) Franklin-Back, Bailey JR

3) Kreutzian, Rainey SO 4) Lupo, Mattie SR

39.78 1:09.58 1:37.09 2:03.85

7 2:07.67HOPE

1) Torres-Smith, Brooke 2) Patrick, Ava

3) Elliott, Emma 4) Wier, Isabelle

27.49 1:07.39 1:38.30 2:07.67

8 2:15.06Cleveland

1) Broom, Molly FR 2) Robles, Emilia FR

3) McKinney, Alayna FR 4) McKinney, Ciara SO

35.46 1:09.68 1:32.85 2:15.06

9 2:15.73Oak Grove

1) Hicks, Ainsley 2) Danner, Addy

3) Grebe, Macey 4) Allen, Aurelia FR

34.01 1:16.25 1:42.87 2:15.73

10 2:29.23STPI

1) Pouska, Lucy FR 2) Garcia-Haynie, Alicia SO

3) Holmes, Amorah JR 4) Madrid, Danira JR

57.83 1:29.75 2:01.81 2:29.23

11 2:29.92Patriots

1) Belmont, Isabella SO 2) Cowboy, Tatum 09

3) Largo, Viola 11 4) Poyer, Mackenzie 11

37.24 1:23.74 2:14.26 2:29.92

12 2:43.52Socorro High

1) Esquibel, Eryn 12 2) deVries, Max

3) Saavedra, Estella 4) Scates, Anea

39.32 1:26.30 2:04.83 2:43.52
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:30.93ACAD

1) Carlson, Soren 10 2) Camp, Shep 11

3) Leng, William 09 4) McShane, Pierce 12

22.01 45.21 1:08.17 1:30.93

2 1:46.61Bosque

1) Scott, Steven SR 2) Zamanian, Sina JR

3) Dickson, Jonah JR 4) Ambrogi, Hudson JR

29.51 56.04 1:23.10 1:46.61

3 1:46.86Lahs

1) Pedersen, Zane SR 2) Kerstiens, Jace SR

3) Tripp, Tyghe SR 4) Adams, James SR

23.24 48.58 1:16.22 1:46.86

4 1:47.00Tigers

1) Carmody, Noah 2) Rose, Chase

3) Malone, Braylon 4) Artiaga, Landon

33.06 54.14 1:20.25 1:47.00

5 1:48.62Cottonwood

1) Macias, Damian 2) Nevarez, Christopher

3) Schneider, Ike 4) Rael, Lewis

26.21 51.31 1:23.41 1:48.62

6 1:50.72STPI

1) Caintic, Joshua SR 2) Martinez, Isaiah SR

3) Dexel, Brody SR 4) Carney, John SO

28.62 56.00 1:23.38 1:50.72

7 1:59.16Patriots

1) Padilla, Claudio SR 2) Hernandez, Raja SR

3) Chavez, Kaidyn SR 4) King, Kabren 11

29.32 1:01.57 1:32.63 1:59.16

8 2:02.11Cleveland

1) Schluep, Dylan JR 2) Koehler, Nico JR

3) Padilla, Emilio SO 4) De La Rosa, Mason FR

26.12 56.29 1:27.90 2:02.11

--- X2:11.93Socorro High

1) Sewell, Riley 9 2) Evans, Nick

3) Carrillo, Jacob 8 4) Wilkinson, Lincoln

26.82 1:03.55 1:37.34 2:11.93

B--- X2:18.82Bosque

1) Mayo, Carson SO 2) Hoekstra, Michael SR

3) Liebelt, Mo FR 4) Wexler, Rhys FR

39.33 1:17.28 1:48.66 2:18.82

--- DQHOPE

1) Skarsguard, Soren 2) Roybal, Elijah

3) Guhrke, Zolin 4) Benson, Merek

24.71 1:14.11 1:34.57 DQ
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 121 1:03.01Fan, Cindy

28.87 1:03.01

ACAD 112 1:04.42Berg, Jordan

30.19 1:04.42

Cottonwood3 1:04.83Megofna, Saige

30.13 1:04.83

ACAD 114 1:05.84Li, Bonnie

30.73 1:05.84

ACAD 095 1:05.93Mody, Anoushka

29.86 1:05.93

Lahs FR6 1:07.08Pakin, Sonya

31.46 1:07.08

Lahs FR7 1:09.16Nowell, Grace

30.92 1:09.16

CSC8 1:09.51Abril, Isabel

32.42 1:09.51

CSC9 1:11.66Cornish, Alexis

33.33 1:11.66

CSC10 1:13.49Ford, Tatum

35.43 1:13.49

Lahs11 1:17.75Daligault, Emilie

35.90 1:17.75

Tigers12 1:17.77O'Kelley, Eva

33.98 1:17.77

Lahs JR13 1:21.28Riede, Emma

37.20 1:21.28

CSC14 1:22.94Loper, Emma

36.99 1:22.94

Sandia Prep15 1:24.13Koppman, Sophie

34.64 1:24.13

Cottonwood--- NSWoodard, Lauren
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 101 53.59Carlson, Soren

25.14 53.59

ACAD 122 53.83Yu, Jack

25.30 53.83

HOPE3 54.95Cruz, Christian

25.85 54.95

Bosque JR4 57.42Ambrogi, Hudson

27.32 57.42

Lahs JR5 59.56Nowell, Sam

27.62 59.56

Cottonwood6 1:02.41Nevarez, Christopher

28.88 1:02.41

ACAD 127 1:03.07Kelley, Ryan

29.59 1:03.07

ACAD 098 1:05.87Romero, Juan-Antonio

30.44 1:05.87

Tigers9 1:22.99Hernandez, Cruz

33.07 1:22.99

Sandia Prep10 1:48.56Kaplan, Lee

41.73 1:48.56

Oak Grove--- DQWingard, Carter

35.04 DQ
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:57.90CSC

1) Smith, Mackayla 2) Spears, Julia

3) Buck, Karissa 4) Kidd, Molly

30.06 58.31 1:28.77 1:57.90

2 2:03.87ACAD

1) Moskowitz, Bella 10 2) Peralta, Noelle 11

3) Vuong, Vivian 10 4) Roth, Elena 08

30.00 1:04.37 1:33.69 2:03.87

3 2:18.16Lahs

1) Evans, Sadie SR 2) Price, Catherine JR

3) Eldenbenz, Malin JR 4) Snelson, McKenzie SO

35.95 1:07.41 1:44.75 2:18.16

4 2:22.26Cleveland

1) McKinney, Ciara SO 2) McKinney, Alayna FR

3) Smith, Deja SR 4) Schlosser, Ava SR

41.75 1:16.96 2:22.32 2:22.26

5 2:24.83Bosque

1) Lupo, Mattie SR 2) Franklin-Back, Bailey JR

3) Nims, Sophie SO 4) Kreutzian, Rainey SO

59.71 1:26.69 1:56.15 2:24.83

6 2:39.82Oak Grove

1) Hicks, Ainsley 2) Allen, Aurelia FR

3) Danner, Addy 4) Grebe, Macey

42.67 1:22.33 2:02.61 2:39.82

7 2:44.40STPI

1) Pouska, Lucy FR 2) Garcia, Rika

3) Garcia, Madelyn SO 4) Machtinger, Ava Marie SR

1:03.99 1:42.01 2:13.69 2:44.40

8 2:54.76Tigers

1) Cervantes, Cheyenne 2) Covell, Temperance

3) Nelson, Hailey 4) Solis, Emilia

46.99 1:43.04 2:18.21 2:54.76

--- X2:34.65HOPE

1) Wier, Isabelle 2) Elliott, Emma

3) Hoffman, Madison 4) Patrick, Ava

36.47 1:11.49 1:48.59 2:34.65
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:09.15Cleveland

1) Fredette, John JR 2) Schluep, Dylan JR

3) Cavadas Comarella, Diego 4) Espinosa, Lucas JR

35.55 1:05.86 1:39.82 2:09.15

2 2:16.32STPI

40.85 1:15.20 1:44.95 2:16.32

3 2:18.07Tigers

1) Artiaga, Landon 2) Malone, Braylon

3) Rose, Chase 4) Carmody, Noah

36.82 1:11.21 1:45.48 2:18.07

4 2:22.28ACAD

1) Taylor, Bryce 09 2) Snyder, Creedence 09

3) Camp, Callahan 09 4) Whitten, Thomas

39.15 1:50.66 2:22.28

--- X2:01.12HOPE

1) Boren, Benjamin 2) Guhrke, Zolin

3) McGee, Jackson 4) Cruz, Christian

35.02 1:03.60 1:35.30 2:01.12
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 081 1:12.32Siebenthal, Sophia

34.73 1:12.32

Cottonwood2 1:12.57Chavez, Liliana

34.73 1:12.57

CSC3 1:17.04Russell, Lilyan

36.51 1:17.04

ACAD 104 1:18.14Dominguez, Brooklynn

36.62 1:18.14

Lahs SO5 1:18.74Evans, Grace

36.81 1:18.74

CSC6 1:19.35Cornish, Alexis

37.62 1:19.35

CSC7 1:21.31Loper, Violet

38.29 1:21.31

ACAD 088 1:24.14Mattox, Charlotte

39.95 1:24.14

Lahs FR9 1:25.88Kerstiens, Anna

40.02 1:25.88

Lahs FR10 1:26.69Rosette, Ellie

40.05 1:26.69

Cleveland SO11 1:27.46Chavez-Rodriguez, Ziyah

41.45 1:27.46

CSC12 1:31.34Loper, Emma

43.80 1:31.34

ACAD 0813 1:32.12Dolan, Abby

43.87 1:32.12

Sandia Prep14 1:33.58Rau, Cassidy

44.79 1:33.58

Tigers15 1:35.72Green, Teagan

44.52 1:35.72

Cottonwood16 1:40.59Nevarez, Ariana

Tigers17 1:42.45Wierzbanowski, Lillian

50.43 1:42.45

Tigers18 1:46.65Covell, Temperance

52.08 1:46.65

Lahs JR19 1:47.09Eldenbenz, Malin

52.11 1:47.09

Tigers20 1:51.02Espiritu, Rylee

50.80 1:51.02

Sandia Prep21 1:51.64Gutow, Katie

48.54 1:51.64

Cleveland FR22 2:20.12Broom, Molly

1:01.74 2:20.12

Cottonwood--- DQSteele, Lilly

48.83 DQ

Cottonwood--- DQPoore, Julia

47.63 DQ
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACAD 111 1:01.85Camp, Shep

29.11 1:01.85

ACAD 112 1:10.35Kraemer, Ashton

32.49 1:10.35

Socorro High 103 1:18.64Watkins, Ben

37.38 1:18.64

Socorro High 104 1:21.69Johnston, Connor

38.70 1:21.69

ACAD 105 1:21.99Stockton, Wade

38.00 1:21.99

Lahs SR6 1:24.88Adams, James

Sandia Prep FR7 1:28.64Davis, Logan

41.15 1:28.64

Cleveland JR8 1:28.82Harris, Devin

Cottonwood9 1:31.03McCrory, Dylan

HOPE10 1:32.49Benson, Merek

43.36 1:32.49

ACAD 0811 1:34.38Orendorff, Eoin

44.99 1:34.38

Sandia Prep SO12 1:36.57Henderson, Josiah

Socorro High13 1:45.19Wilkinson, Lincoln

47.27 1:45.19

Tigers--- DQViktorik, Adrian

Oak Grove--- DQWingard, Carter

40.08 DQ
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 21  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:57.09CSC

1) Smith, Mackayla 2) Spears, Julia

3) McWilliams, Niamh 4) Cornish, Reagan

29.84 58.31 1:28.29 1:57.09

2 2:06.60ACAD

1) Taylor, Madelyn 11 2) Mattox, Charlotte 08

3) Becker, Sephira 11 4) Ceranski, Hannah 11

30.32 1:01.03 2:06.60

3 2:08.40Lahs

1) Holland, Allie SR 2) Brug, Deb JR

3) Daligault, Emilie 4) Riede, Emma JR

30.98 1:03.19 1:34.84 2:08.40

4 2:15.61Oak Grove

1) Hicks, Mylie JR 2) Hicks, Coley SO

3) Hutchins, Elisa JR 4) Quinn, Ashley FR

31.67 1:11.95 1:44.54 2:15.61

5 2:24.25Cleveland

1) Chavez-Rodriguez, Ziyah SO 2) Ledesma, Chloe SR

3) Wagenblast, Hailey SO 4) Pena, Lucia SO

35.20 1:18.33 2:01.35 2:24.25

6 2:30.09STPI

1) Garcia, Rika 2) Sanchez, Madison SO

3) Dexel, Sydney FR 4) Garcia, Madelyn SO

39.71 1:37.28 1:58.30 2:30.09

7 2:50.51Tigers

1) Solis, Emilia 2) Cervantes, Cheyenne

3) Wierzbanowski, Lillian 4) Hess, Alia

38.58 1:26.77 2:50.51
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:44.90Lahs

1) Kerstiens, Jace SR 2) Nowell, Sam JR

3) Daligault, Thomas SO 4) Shiina, Takeshi SR

28.03 54.35 1:19.86 1:44.90

2 1:46.31STPI

1) Whitson, Branson SO 2) Barela, Isaiah FR

3) Martinez, Dominic SR 4) Duran, Justin SR

26.80 54.89 1:21.21 1:46.31

3 1:50.01CSC

1) Bobo, Lucas 2) Salfran, Aron

3) Buck, Thomas 4) Bobo, Owen

26.80 52.67 1:20.73 1:50.01

4 1:59.00ACAD

1) Kelley, Ryan 12 2) Romero, Juan-Antonio 09

3) Ellison, Ben 4) Leng, William 09

27.20 56.31 1:33.84 1:59.00
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 23  Girls 8x50 Yard Freestyle Relay 8x50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:39.41CSC

1) Palla, Claire 2) Eugene, Evelee

3) Kidd, Molly 4) Buck, Karissa

25.89 52.55 1:20.32 1:47.64

2:14.73 2:43.19 3:11.31 3:39.41

2 3:59.51Lahs

1) Clayton, Samantha FR 2) Price, Catherine JR

3) Ronning, Lena SR 4) Nowell, Grace FR

28.00 56.71 1:23.69 1:52.17

2:23.35 2:53.42 3:26.49 3:59.51

3 4:16.13STPI

1) Garcia, Rika 2) Ouellette, Elizabeth FR

3) Sanchez, Madison SO 4) Dexel, Sydney FR

33.15 1:08.01 1:58.45 2:23.22

2:47.15 3:16.64 3:48.53 4:16.13

4 4:22.44Oak Grove

1) Hicks, Mylie JR 2) Grebe, Macey

3) Hicks, Ainsley 4) Allen, Aurelia FR

30.06 1:03.89 1:37.68 2:14.18

2:56.34 3:26.18 3:55.39 4:22.44

5 4:27.43Tigers

1) Carmody, Rachel 2) Solis, Emilia

3) Wade, Parker 4) Covell, Temperance

28.23 1:02.17 1:35.03 2:10.81

2:50.26 3:21.13 3:57.05 4:27.43

6 4:29.77ACAD

1) Marshall, Lily 09 2) Edwards, Ana

3) Gruner, Isy 12 4) Arce- Vortazar, Irene 08

34.96 1:16.29 1:47.72 2:23.83

3:01.07 3:27.79 3:54.84 4:29.77

7 4:42.77Patriots

1) Belmont, Isabella SO 2) Cowboy, Tatum 09

3) Largo, Viola 11 4) Poyer, Mackenzie 11

40.19 1:20.49 2:12.47 2:40.95

3:17.12 3:58.85 4:42.77

--- X4:09.16Cleveland

1) Chavez-Rodriguez, Ziyah SO 2) Ledesma, Chloe SR

3) McKinney, Ciara SO 4) Smith, Deja SR

30.35 1:03.97 1:35.51 2:07.75

2:38.68 3:08.00 3:43.91 4:09.16

--- X4:18.42HOPE

1) Wier, Isabelle 2) Elliott, Emma

3) Torres-Smith, Brooke 4) Hoffman, Madison

30.63 1:02.10 1:30.18 2:09.65

2:42.65 3:11.92 3:44.93 4:18.42
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Event 24  Boys 8x50 Yard Freestyle Relay 8x50

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:32.16STPI

1) Hollowwa, Charlie 2) Caintic, Joshua SR

3) Carney, John SO 4) Dexel, Brody SR

31.47 59.32 1:27.06 1:54.33

2:20.43 2:45.10 3:08.12 3:32.16

2 3:34.18CSC

1) Bobo, Lucas 2) Salfran, Aron

3) Buck, Thomas 4) Sands, Jason

25.05 50.15 1:15.93 1:41.07

2:09.19 2:37.82 3:06.26 3:34.18

3 4:13.76ACAD

1) Ukpedinhagba, Ojemah 10 2) Stockton, Wade 10

3) Camp, Callahan 09 4) Whitten, Thomas

41.56 1:07.63 1:37.92 2:05.26

2:43.77 3:11.81 3:41.24 4:13.76

--- X3:16.32Lahs

1) Daligault, Thomas SO 2) Tripp, Tyghe SR

3) Shiina, Takeshi SR 4) Nowell, Sam JR

23.86 51.32 1:14.83 1:39.42

2:04.45 2:28.40 2:50.87 3:16.32

--- X3:37.96HOPE

1) Benson, Merek 2) Boren, Benjamin

3) Guhrke, Zolin 4) Roybal, Elijah

29.67 57.31 1:21.39 1:57.22

2:20.22 2:49.15 3:13.22 3:37.96

--- X3:51.94Cleveland

1) Cavadas Comarella, Diego 2) Harris, Devin JR

3) Koehler, Nico JR 4) Padilla, Emilio SO

35.37 1:01.76 1:27.71 1:57.70

2:32.82 2:57.47 3:22.63 3:51.94

--- X4:04.02Bosque

1) Ambrogi, Hudson JR 2) Dickson, Jonah JR

3) Hoekstra, Michael SR 4) Liebelt, Mo FR

46.10 1:12.26 1:48.87 2:18.37

3:00.89 3:21.74 3:40.47 4:04.02
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41st Annual Peter B. Barney Memorial Relays - 11/16/2024

Results
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Albuquerque Academy 447.5

2. Los Alamos High School 308

3. Clovis Swim 257.5

4. St Pius X 179

5. Cleveland High School 122

6. Alamogordo High School 98

7. Cottonwood Classical Prep 94

8. Hope Christian High School 71

9. Bosque School 59

10. Oak Grove Classical Academy 56

11. Socorro High School 45

12. Miyamura Patriots 16

13. Sandia Preparatory School 7

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Albuquerque Academy 243.5

2. Clovis Swim 185.5

3. Los Alamos High School 154

4. St Pius X 78

5. Cleveland High School 65

6. Cottonwood Classical Prep 63

7. Alamogordo High School 55

8. Oak Grove Classical Academy 50

9. Bosque School 26

10. Hope Christian High School 14

11. Miyamura Patriots 8

12. Sandia Preparatory School 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Albuquerque Academy 204

2. Los Alamos High School 154

3. St Pius X 101

4. Clovis Swim 72

5. Hope Christian High School 57

5. Cleveland High School 57

7. Socorro High School 45

8. Alamogordo High School 43

9. Bosque School 33

10. Cottonwood Classical Prep 31

11. Miyamura Patriots 8

12. Oak Grove Classical Academy 6

13. Sandia Preparatory School 5


